
Бумажные коробки для 
пищевых продуктов

 Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: man@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://medac.nt-rt.ru/

https://medac.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:man@nt-rt.ru


PMA
Porta Merendina - Snack Paper Box

VS240
Porta Sandwich - Sandwich Paper Box

VP190
Porta Pizza - Pizza Paper Box

VQ170
Porta Quiche - Quiche Paper Box

PW
Porta Waffel - Waffel Paper Box

PGN
Porta Alimenti - Food Paper Box

PCR4
Portacrepes - Crepes Paper Box

CREPESCO

BIANCHI

Portalimenti
Idonei a contenere prodotti alimentari congelati, refrigerati, a temperatura 
ambiente e caldi (fino a 70°C per 1 h). Non idonei all'impiego in forno tradizionale 
gas/elettrico. Prodotto monouso.

La Medac S.r.l. non è responsabile dei danni di qualsiasi genere e/o natura derivanti 
da un uso improprio di tali prodotti. 

Food paper boxes
Suitable to contain frozen and cooled food products at room and hot temperature, till 
conditions of 70° for 1h. Not suitable to use in traditional gas/electric oven. 
Disposable product.

Medac S.r.l. is not responsible for any damage resulting from an improper use of these 
products.

Lebensmittel-Tabletts
Geeignet für die Verwendung gekühlter, bei Zimmertemperatur und
heißer Lebensmittel (bis zu 70° Grad für bis zu eine Stunde).
Produkt ist nicht backofengeeignet.

Medac S.r.l. ist für jeden Schäden nicht verantwortlich, wenn die Produkte für
unsachgemäßen Aktionen benutzt werden.
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Portalimenti
Food Paper Boxes

Specifiche dei prodotti / Products specification / Produkt spezifikation

Tipo Altezza Lunghezza Disegni Q.tà min. x N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m³/cartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Height Length Designs personalizzazione Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr° boxes x pallet
Typ Höhe Länge Dessins Moq to print N° Verpackungen Stücke/Karton Kartongröße m³/Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

Min. q.ät mit kundendruck x StückeCa. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about
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 1
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m

mm
H
mm

Porta Merendina - Snack Paper Box

PMA 52 100 AJ 30.000 ▼ 8x500 4.000 390x200x200 0,02 10 72

Tipo Altezza Lunghezza Disegni Q.tà min. x N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m³/cartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Height Length Designs personalizzazione Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr° boxes x pallet
Typ Höhe Länge Dessins Moq to print N° Verpackungen Stücke/Karton Kartongröße m³/Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

Min. q.ät mit kundendruck x StückeCa. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about
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mm
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Porta Quiche - Quiche Paper Box

VQ170 160 120 AJ 30.000 ▼ 15x100 1.500 390x200x200 0,02 6 72

Tipo Altezza Lunghezza Disegni Q.tà min. x N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m³/cartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Height Length Designs personalizzazione Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr° boxes x pallet
Typ Höhe Länge Dessins Moq to print N° Verpackungen Stücke/Karton Kartongröße m³/Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

Min. q.ät mit kundendruck x StückeCa. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about
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Porta Pizza - Pizza Paper Box

VP190 178 170 AJ 50.000 10x100 1.000 390x200x200 0,02 7 96

Tipo Altezza Lunghezza Disegni Q.tà min. x N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m³/cartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Height Length Designs personalizzazione Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr° boxes x pallet
Typ Höhe Länge Dessins Moq to print N° Verpackungen Stücke/Karton Kartongröße m³/Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

Min. q.ät mit kundendruck x StückeCa. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about
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Porta Sandwich - Sandwich Paper Box

VS240 85 240 AJ 40.000 5x100 500 390x200x200 0,02 5 96

Tipo Altezza Lunghezza Disegni Q.tà min. x N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m³/cartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Height Length Designs personalizzazione Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr° boxes x pallet
Typ Höhe Länge Dessins Moq to print N° Verpackungen Stücke/Karton Kartongröße m³/Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

Min. q.ät mit kundendruck x StückeCa. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about
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mm
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mm

Porta Waffel - Waffel Paper Box

PW 74 164 AJ 40.000 ▼ 15x100 1.500 390x200x200 0,02 7 96

Tipo Altezza Lunghezza Lunghezza Disegni Q.tà min. x N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m³/cartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Height Lenght Lenght Designs personalizzazione Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr° boxes x pallet
Typ Höhe Länge Länge Dessins Moq to print N° Verpackungen Stücke/Karton Kartongröße m³/Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

Min. q.ät mit kundendruck x StückeCa. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about
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Porta Alimenti - Food Paper Box

PGN 120 220 150 AJ 2.500 4x50 200 660x530x120 0,04 18 24

Tipo Larghezza Lunghezza Lunghezza Disegni Q.tà min. x N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m³/cartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Width Lenght Lenght Designs personalizzazione Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr° boxes x pallet
Typ Breite Länge Länge Dessins Moq to print N° Verpackungen Stücke/Karton Kartongröße m³/Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

Min. q.ät mit kundendruck x StückeCa. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about

H
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Portacrepes - Crepes Paper Box

PCR4 160 140 226 AJ-CO 30.000 5x100 500 390x200x200 0,02 5 96

CO CREPESCREPESCREPESBIANCHI

★ Disponibilità: Da magazzino, fatte salve impreviste e temporanee situazioni di sottoscorta. ▼ Tale quantità sarà prodotta al raggiungimento del quantitativo minimo necessario per la produzione.

★ Availability: From stock, unless temporary understock. ▼ To plan a productive cycle is necessary to reach the minimum quantity needed for the production.

★ Lager-Disponibilität: Lagerware ausgenommen unvorgesehener und kurzfristiger Lieferengpässe. ▼ Um die Produktion zu planen, muss man die nötige Mindestmenge erreichen.
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48 

Москва (495)268-04-70 

Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 

Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 

Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 

Омск (3812)21-46-40 

Орел (4862)44-53-42 

Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 

Киров (8332)68-02-04 

Коломна (4966)23-41-49 

Кострома (4942)77-07-48 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61 

Курск (4712)77-13-04 

Курган (3522)50-90-47 

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 

Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Самара (846)206-03-16 

Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 

Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 

Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Сочи (862)225-72-31 

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 

Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: man@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://medac.nt-rt.ru/

mailto:man@nt-rt.ru
https://medac.nt-rt.ru/
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